
PACK P/M
1 Side Support Rail (494x50x15mm) M8X290 R85597 Iron 2 C M
2 Triangular Support Leg (397x250x20mm) M8X290 R85598 Iron 2 C M
3 L-Bracket (65x65)x40mm) M8X290 R85599 Iron 2 G M
4 Bracket (225x40x24mm) M8X290 R85600 Iron 2 C M
5 End Cap (40x20x17mm) M8X290 R85601 Plastic 6 G P

6 Hardware Pack M8X290 R85602

M8×70 SCREW (4)
M8×35 SCREW (12)

Φ8 WASHER(32)
M8 NUT (16)

13mm Wrench (1)
M6 Allen Wrench (1)

Iron

1 G P

ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. July 2025 Page 1 Of 1

PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP# FOB $ MATERIAL QTY.

REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: M8X290

FACTORY USE ONLY!!

1

2

4

3

5

1

2

1 2
3

4
6


